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b
Copr - L
R e e e [ ¥ : S L i e e
: i : . L e : R 3 5 e TS
e ke S e e o 3 L e R A S e
e e U e H U P R e e o e R LR PR Y A S e e e R L R A I L PR N P I SN RN RN v Y TR T L Gl i e e

. T

Dimanche 21 mars '93

i : ; } : - el B i)
L R : : : R e e =
L e R B R e S R e A ey Ve R L T R s S T e S R i S e R TR R R AR A <

Meémorial Nicolas Bochatay
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LISTE DE RESULTATS

NOM & PRENOM

DAMES P1 1981a 77

SIEGRIST Nathalie
VOUARDOUX Evelyne
SALAMIN Caroline
ZUFFEREY Sophie
EPINEY Geéraldine

DAMES P2 1976 a 73

METRAILLER Sylvie
SCHLAGETER Rebecca
TAPPAREL Yvonne
MAMIN Carole

GUEX Stéphanie
BOURBAN Marigve
GRENAK Zika
SALAMIN Catherine

DAMES P3 1963 a 72

MULLER Corinne
DROZ Magali
GEMNOLET Sandra
FAVRE Stéphanie
DUVOISIN Carine
ALEMANN Sandra
LOYE Marléne
SALAMIN Sandrine

ESS GRIMENTZ COMPUTING

KL-POP 1993

CATE-
GORIE

Ei
Ed
F1
k<l
Fq

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

F3
ES
F3
F3
3
F3
B
F3

DIMANCHE 21 MARS 93

RUN1

131.71
124.58
126.61
123.39
12218

122.86
122.27
123.59
123.42
124.91
121.76
117.84
101.40

136.57
134.44
133.96
129.69
130.84
131.50
129.40
124.76

RUN2

147.72
139.93
137.08
132.74
132.61

142.62
138.60
136.36
135.98
135.19
132.70
130.31
108.40

148.18
147.91
147.49
144.44
143.65
141.31
139.54
132.84

RUN 3 BEST

157.02

152.23
144.01

159.20
156.67

157.02
1398.93
137.59
132.74
132.61

152.23
144.01
136.36
135.98
135.19
132.70
130.31
108.40

159.90
156.67
147.49
144 .44
143.65
141.31
139.54
132.84
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LATHION Jérdme
GEVISIER Pascal
PELLATON Olivier

HOMMES P4 des 62

CALAME QOleq
PFAMMATER Lothar
TROMBERT Bermnard
GUENIAT Michel
VOUARDOUX Marcel
HESS Henri

BLASER Roger
ARNOLD Alwin

ROH Willy
PSAROFAGNIS Francois
VIACCOZ Nicolas
BUMANN Xaver
MORET Jean-Baptiste
EDALINI Christian
HESS André
VUARAMBON Joel
HOULMANM Marc
BRUCHEZ Adrian
BURKI Christophe
KLAUS Nicolas
HOFFMANN Nicolas
VOLPONI Maurizio
BREGUET Rémi
NYFFEMEGGER Thomas
ROGNON Daniel
SIDLO Jaro

MULLER Nickos
TOMANN Markos
MORDASINI Frangois

HOMME NON VOYANT

BARRILLIER Alain

ESS GRIMENTZ COMPUTING

H3
H3
H3

H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
Ha
Ha
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
Ha4
H4
Ha
Ha
H4
Hé4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4

HMN3

125.12
122.79
107.37

133.46
131.12
130.33
135.18
125.66
128.28
133.77
127.95
132.91
131.46
131.18
134.89
134.14
133.44
130.45
126.99
128.10
132.34
132.51
133.94
128.18
129.93
129.57

126.65
125.14
123.98
126.53
12277

107.80

136,83

116.66

148.97
147.66
146.85
148.78
147.90
147.02
146.61
146.45
146.43
146.18
145.81
145.18
145.16
145.13
144 .87
14477
14457
144.45
143.77
143.37
142.28
142.27
142.14
140.24
140.12
138.07
137.15
136.21
132.79

121.07

158.7¢
157.20
157.07
156.43
154.89
153.94

125.12
122.79
116.66

198.77
157.20
157.07
156.43
154.89
153.94
146.61
146.45
146.43
146.18
145.81
145.18
145.16
145.13
144 87
144.77
144.57
144.45
143.77
143.37
142.28
142.27
142.14
140.24
140.12
138.07
137.19
136.21
132.79

121.07
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GARCON P1 1981 a 77

GIANI Sandro
SALAMIN Christophe
ZUFFEREY Raphael
GABIOUD Stéphane
VOUARDOUX Christophe
GABIOUD Cédric
GROSS Nicolas
SCHMNEIDER Achille
SALAMIN Jerdme
SALAMIN Thierry
AMDERES Micolas
RION Julien

RISSE Marc
ANDERES Lionel
MORET Jonathan
PICT Christophe

GARCON P2 1976 a 73

FLOREY David
BOURBAN Didier
SCHMIDT Gregoire
LUYET Patrick
PLUSS Thomas
SALLIM Aymeric
CAZZOLA Patrick
MOLNARFI Nicolas
VOUARDOUX Vincent
ANTONIER Raphael
VOUARDOUX Anthony
PECHLAMNER Roman
GIGANDET Martial
MICHEL Jérome
SIMON Nicolas
DOBLER Stéphane
OEGGERLI Jéréme
BILLAUD Lionel
RISSE Xavier

ALTER Stéphane
CESARETTO Raphael
GENOUD Mathias
DIEBOLD Laurent

ESS GRIMENTZ COMPUTING

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

e
130.94
131.11
129.45
125.29
128.11
127.48
127.00
122.80
120.85
121.65
119.35
111.80
112.84
114.54
112.70

135.33
135.99
132.61
132.86
132.2
129.38
134 86
131.26

126.78
124.81
125.67
128.59
127.65
120.88
126.30
124.95
119.41
125.93
132.27
118.23
112.08
109.20

144 62
144.53
147.15
144.74
141.14
141.10
140.45
135.77
134.12
133.31
132.11
129.99
126.30
123.74
119.72
109.87

149.25
151.389
147.53
148.98
147.52
147.19
14717
145,46
144.51
144.48
144.36
141.74
139.66
138.56
136.64
135.73
134.06
133.78
133.33

131.30
120.39
113.13

153.84
153.78
151.62
151.59

158.99
158.63
157.96
156.71

153.84
153.78
151.62
151.59
141.14
141.10
140.45
135.77
134.12
133.31
132.11
129.99
126.30
123.74
118.72
112.70

158.99
158.63
157.56
156.71
147.52
147.19
147.17
145.46
144.81
144 48
144,36
141.74
139.66
138.56
136.64
135.73
134.06
133.78
133.33
132.27
131.30
120.39
113.13
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ESS GRIMENTZ COMPUTING

HOMMES P3 1963 a 72

GOUMOENS Michel
SCHMIDT Andre
GENOLET Luc
FELDER Erich
MARET Cédric

MERZ Patrick

PITTET Emmanuel
RODUIT Yves
STOLLER Martin
JORAND Philippe
WYSSEN Hans-Peter
DAVES Albi

TISSOT Pierre
BERTCHEN Olivier
DUMNAND Olivier
DUMONT Jean-Phi
BROGI Eric

ROBYR Stéphane
WEHRLEN Gilles
GOBAT David
MEYER Jean-claude
SCHEYER Pascal
SCHMIDT Fabrice
HESS Christian
ZUFFEREY Jean-Jacques
DUC Jean-Frédéric
BARRAS Joél
THELER Christian
STILLHART Patrick
REVAZ Michel
ARMENGOL Nicolas
GEORGES Constantin
BERTIN Mare
FATTON Frédéric
FAVRE Fredéric
STADELMANN Ch-André
SALAMIN Jean-Pierre
BERLI Armand
FRACHEBOUD Claude
CHARDONMNENS Ywvan
RAGIOTTO Walter
BRIGUETChristian
BLASER Daniel
RISSE Jérome

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

135.19
137.61
136.98
139.26
134.89
137.60
132.51
135.74
134.11
129.74
135.14
134.26
130.83
132.67
134.12
134.61
136.14
132.73
131.24
131.82
129.38
133.63
132.92
130.03
128.76
130.17
131.21
131.87
133.17
132.09
126.12
126.31
132.37
133.54
129.16
133.1
128.41
125.40
131.24
132.54
127.26
126.59
132.1f
127.28

150.86
152,37
191.7/6
152.70
149.99
151.02
149.80
151.17
148.61
150.38
150.11
151.24
147.28
147.93
147.38
150.23
149.69
148.77
150.50
147.69
141.39
147.28
147.01
146.75
146.47
146.39
146.28
145.94
145.92
145.77
145.33
144.89
144.67
144 .57
144 56
144 .38
143.97
143.93
143.64
143.45
143.39
143.31
143.10
142.94

162.60
161.67
160.74
159.82
169.72
159.54
158.99
158.98
198.97
158.90
158.79
158.61
158.41
157.87
157.61
157.30
157.29
156.92
196.84
196.33
150.70

162.60
161.67
160.74
159.82
159.72
159.54
158.99
158.98
198.97
158.90
158.79
158.61
158.41
157.87
157.61
157.30
167.29
156.92
156.84
196.33
150.70
147.28
147.01
146.75
146.47
146.39
146.28
145.94
145.92
145.77
145.33
144 .89
144 67
144.57
144 .56
144.38
143.97
143.93
143.64
143.45
143.39
143.31
143.10
142.94
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
a4
99
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
i1
T2
73
74
75
76
i s
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0

ESS GRIMENTZ COMPUTING

MICHAUD Laurent
BARRAS Gilles
SCHNEBEL! Onno
JENDLY Daniel

RION Sébastien
TRAGER Frédéric
FAVRE Pascal
CRETTEMNAND Alexandre
GLASSEY André
BUJARD Didier
MAIRE Pascal
BRIGUET Pascal
SCHMID Kurt

JUNGO Christophe
VUFFREY David
WEBER Christophe
LATHION Christian
ROSS0Z Jérome
TORMAY Thierry
EMERY Christophe
SCHLAGETER Sébastien
POULY Dominique
MEZOUAR Al
TSCHOPP Alexis
STUDER Stéphane
METRAILLER Nicolas
FOURNIER OQlivier
PIZZOTTI David
FOURNIER Christian
BUFFAT Alexandre
LATHION Albert

RAY Michel

RIME Laurent

VEZ Philippe
QUINDOZ Jean-Pierre
BEAUD Christophe
GRANGES Patrick
BEUTLER Martin
DEPALLENS Yves
PERRUCHOUD Antoine
SIMON VERMONT Olivier
BITZ Christian
GRANDJEAN Armand
SCHRIBER Marco
DELEZ Christian
TAPPAREL André

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

a3
it

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

132.70
127.24
134.34
132.35
128.73
132.12
128.77
132.35
131.92
134.44
126.26
127.75
127.25
129.64
128.27
127.74
130.79
123.90
128.56
131.41
131.06
124.14
125.54
126.98
131.94
121.89
126.88
129.43
123.75
123.77
121.27
126.87
123.44
122.09
123.07
125.86
128.15
122.93
124,53
124.47
120.54
121.83
120.58
128.81
122.01
113.13

142.92
142.92
142.74
142.57
142.52
142.49
142.43
142.38
142.38
142.31
142 24
141.83
141.79
141.42
141.15
140.95
140.76
140.68
140.19
139.94
139.34
139.26
139.07
138.96
138.82
138.7
138.28
138.15
137.74
137.55
137.18
136.83
135.66
134.67
134.64
134.62
134.56
133.50
132.77
131.82
131.78
131.73
129.44

127.51
126.63

142.92
142.92
142.74
142.57
142.52
142.49
142.43
142.39
142.38
142.31
142.24
141.83
141.79
141.42
141.15
140.95
140.76
140.68
140.19
139.94
139.34
139.26
139.07
138.96
138.82
138.70
138.28
138.15
137.74
137.35
137.18
136.83
135.66
134.67
134.64
134.62
134.56
133.50
132.77
131.82
131.78
131.73
129.44
128.81
127.51
126.63
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